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COLLEGE CALENDAR FOR ACADEMIC & CULTURAL ACTIVITIES 2022-2023 (SENIOR COLLEGE)
Faculties of Humanities, Science & Technology, Commerce & Management

S.No   Date Day Programme Particulars

1 21st June 2022 Tuesday Yoga Day  Department of Sports

2 23rd June 2022 Thursday College Reopens …..

3 10th August 2022 Wednesday Kranti Diwas Department of History

4 13th August 2022 Saturday Patriotic Song Competition Department of Cosmetology

5 15th August 2022 Monday Independence Day Sports Department

Sarva Dharma Grantha Bhet Nirmal Cell, library

6 20th August 2022 Saturday Sadbhavana Diwas Department of  History/Marathi 

7 24th August 2022 Wednesday Sanskrit Day Department of Sanskrit

8 29th August 2022 Monday Sport's Day Department of Physical Education

9 5th September 2022 Monday "Teacher's Day" "NSS/SEWA Cells, Shankar Nagar Campus "

10 6th & 7th September 2022 Tuesday - Wed. Eco Friendly Ganesh Festival Seminary Hills Campus

11 8th September 2022 Thursday Inauguration of Wall Magazine "Spandan" Wall Magazine committee 

12 10th September 2022 Saturday Suicide Prevention Day Department of Psychology

13 12th September 2022 Monday Installation of Student Ambassadors & workshop Indradhanu cluster of College

14 19th September 2022 Monday Dr. Vijay Vaidya Debate Competition Department of Commerce/Economics

15 20th September 2022 Tuesday Dr. Karuna Umre Hindi Poetry Competition Department of Hindi

16 22nd - 24th September 2022 Thursday - Sat. Dadar - Matunga Light Music Competition Department of Music

Late Chitnavis Vidarbha Level Classical Vocal 

Competition .

Shri. Ashok Shekdar Light Music Competition

17 24th September 2022 Saturday NSS Foundation Day Seminary Hills Campus

18 27th  September 2022 Tuesday Dr. S. Iyengar Quiz Competition Quiz Competition Committee

19 27th  September 2022 Tuesday World Tourism Day "Department of Hotel Management &

Catering Technology"

20 28th  September 2022 Wednesday Induction for Fresher's Shankar Nagar & Seminary Hills

21 29th September 2022 Thursday "Urdu Debate Competition/Gazal Competition." "Department of  Urdu"

22 1st October 2022 Saturday Smt.Shantabai Shekdar Science talk Competition . Department of Zoology

23 1st October 2022 Saturday Maitree Cell Laughter Club Maitree Cell 

24 2nd October 2022 Sunday Mahatma Gandhi Jayanti & "Department of Psychology 

Lalbahadur Shastri Jayanti Department of English"
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25 3rd to 10th October 2022 Monday - Monday Daan Utsav NSS Unit I & II and Sports

26 2nd Week of October 2022 Monday - Saturday ED Awareness and Workshop ED Cell

27 15th October 2022 Saturday Parents - Teacher's Meet Parents Teacher Association  Committee

28 3rd Week of October 2022 Monday - Saturday Kruti Exhibition "Department of B I D, Seminary Hills Campus."

29 11th November 2022 Friday Birth Anniversary of Dr. Abdul Library , Shankar Nagar Campus.

Kalam Azad - Vachan Prerna Diwas 

30 26th November 2022 Saturday Constitution Day Department of Political Science.

31 7th December 2022 Wednesday Food Festival "Department of Hotel Management & Catering 

Technology, Seminary Hills Campus."

32 14th December 2022 Wednesday P P T Competition "Department of Applied Electronics, 

Seminary Hills Campus."

33 15th & 16th December 2022 Thursday - Friday "Cake Fair" "Department of Hotel Management & Catering 

Technology, Seminary Hills Campus. "

34 22nd December 2022 Thursday National Mathematics Day Department of Mathematics.

35 3rd January 2023 Tuesday Annual Prize Distribution Prize Distribution Committee.

36 11th January 2023 Wednesday Hindi International day Department of Hindi

37 26th January 2023 Thursday Republic Day Department of Physical Education

38 28th January 2023 Saturday Parents - Teacher's Meet Parents Teacher Association Committee.

39 4th February 2023 Saturday "Dr. Shridevi Naidu Debate Competition" Debate Competition Committee.

40 "6th February 2023 to Monday - Friday Hindi Translation Training course Department of Hindi

17th February 2023"

41 10th & 11th February 2023  Friday - Saturday Home Science Exhibition "Department of Home Science, 

Seminary Hills Campus"

42 19th February 2023 Sunday Chatrapati Shivaji Maharaj Jayanti Department of History

43 20th to 24th February 2023 Monday - Friday Senior College Cultural Programme "AURA" Shankar Nagar & Seminary Hills Campus 

(Tentatively)

44 28th February 2023 Tuesday Marathi Bhasha Diwas Department of Marathi

45 2nd March 2023 Thursday National Science Day Science Faculty (Botany, Zoology, Chemistry.)

46 8th March 2023 Wednesday International Women's Day Women's Studies Cell

47 24th March 2023  Friday Founder's Day Founder's Day Committee

Note :- All Academic and Cultural Activities shall be Subject to the RTMNU circulars and guidelines.
The Examination would be conducted as per The RTMNU Examination schedule.  
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